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15373

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

17635NASC

2828

 64724

 5769

119,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

784,00 g

6,50 mm

PIC 15373

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.208,00 g

103,40 mm

72,40 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  150

 187

 109

 102

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

1998Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 118,42 0,0002 0,64 3,29 89,82 176  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 102,41

 105,78

 96,73

 103,25

29.02.2024


